

ITEM NO.20

In COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21475/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-10-2022
in CWP No. 19018/2022 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

BANK OF BARODA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMAN KUMAR MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 15-12-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Aggarwal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in six weeks.

In the meanwhile, there shall be stay of the operation of
the impugned order.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
COURT MASTER

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER